
XP - This journey does not serve Somerton or Yeovil Mudford Road.

373,374,375,376,376a,376x

Service: Dec 23, 27, 30, 31, Jan 2 & 3

Service No 376 376 375 376x 376 376 374 376 172 172 375 376 172 374 373 376

Bristol Bus Station 06:56 06:57 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:38

Temple Meads Station 07:09 07:08 07:37 07:54 08:07 08:24 08:51

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 07:26 07:24 07:53 08:11 08:23 08:41 09:08

Pensford Bridge 07:33 07:30 07:59 08:18 08:29 08:48 09:15

Clutton, Station Road 07:41 07:38 08:07 08:26 08:37 08:55 09:22

Paulton, Paper Lane 07:48 08:18 08:48

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 08:03 08:33 09:03

Radstock, Victoria Hall 08:17 08:46 09:16

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 08:22 08:52 09:22

Bath Bus Station 08:45 09:15 09:45

Chewton Mendip, High Street 07:54 08:39 09:07 09:34

Wells Bus Station Dep 06:40 08:11 08:56 09:25 09:35 09:52

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:15 06:07 06:30 07:01 07:15 07:30 08:15 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:57

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 09:51

Glastonbury, Town Hall 05:30 06:22 06:47 06:55 07:17 07:32 07:50 08:33 08:50 09:18 09:50 10:02 10:15

Street, Crispin Hall 05:39 06:31 06:57 07:02 07:26 07:41 08:00 08:42 09:00 09:27 10:00 10:12 10:24

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 07:09 08:11 09:12 10:12

Edington, Holy Well Road 07:23 09:26

Woolavington, Knowle End 07:34 09:37

Puriton, Butchers Shop 07:42 09:45

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 07:50 09:53

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 07:54 09:57

Bridgwater Bus Station 08:06 10:09

Othery, The London Inn 08:26 10:27

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 08:42 10:43

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 08:52 10:53

Taunton, Market House 09:12 11:13

Street, Green Lane Avenue 05:45 06:38 07:33 10:18

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 07:12 07:53 08:55 09:40 10:37

Somerton, White Hart 08:01 09:03 09:48 10:45

Kingsdon, Post Office 08:13 09:15 10:00 10:57

Ilchester, Lyster Close 07:27 08:21 09:23 10:08 11:05

Yeovil, Mudford Road 08:31 09:32 10:17 11:14

Yeovil Bus Station 07:39 08:43 09:45 10:30 11:27



Service No 172 375 172 376 172 373 374 172 376 172 375 172 376 172 373 374 172

Bristol Bus Station 08:53 09:07 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:05 11:20 11:33 11:48 12:04 12:21

Temple Meads Station 09:04 09:20 09:32 09:49 10:02 10:19 10:33 10:49 11:03 11:19 11:33 11:47 12:01 12:18 12:34

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 09:20 09:38 09:49 10:07 10:19 10:38 10:50 11:08 11:20 11:38 11:51 12:06 12:19 12:37 12:52

Pensford Bridge 09:27 09:44 09:55 10:13 10:25 10:44 10:57 11:14 11:27 11:45 11:57 12:13 12:25 12:43 12:58

Clutton, Station Road 09:34 09:52 10:03 10:21 10:33 10:52 11:04 11:22 11:34 11:53 12:05 12:21 12:33 12:51 13:06

Paulton, Paper Lane 09:45 10:14 10:44 11:15 11:45 12:16 12:44 13:17

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 10:00 10:29 10:59 11:30 12:00 12:31 13:01 13:32

Radstock, Victoria Hall 10:14 10:43 11:13 11:44 12:14 12:45 13:15 13:45

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:50 12:20 12:51 13:21 13:51

Bath Bus Station 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15

Chewton Mendip, High Street 10:04 10:33 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:33 13:03

Wells Bus Station 10:19 10:48 11:10 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:48 12:50 13:18

Wells Bus Station 10:24 10:53 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:53 13:23

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 11:26 13:06

Glastonbury, Town Hall 10:44 11:12 11:37 11:46 12:14 12:46 13:12 13:17 13:43

Street, Crispin Hall 10:54 11:21 11:48 11:57 12:23 12:56 13:22 13:27 13:53

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 11:06 12:09 13:09 14:05

Edington, Holy Well Road 11:19 13:22

Woolavington, Knowle End 11:31 13:34

Puriton, Butchers Shop 11:39 13:41

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 11:47 13:49

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 11:51 13:53

Bridgwater Bus Station 12:04 14:04

Othery, The London Inn 12:23 14:20

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 12:40 14:36

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 12:49 14:46

Taunton, Market House 13:05 15:02

Street, Green Lane Avenue 11:54 13:33

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 11:34 12:36 13:35

Somerton, White Hart 11:42 12:45 13:43

Kingsdon, Post Office 11:54 12:57 13:56

Ilchester, Lyster Close 12:02 13:05 14:04

Yeovil, Mudford Road 12:11 13:15 14:13

Yeovil Bus Station 12:22 13:27 14:25



Service No 376 172 375 172 373 376 172 374 172 376 172 373 375 172 376 172 376

Bristol Bus Station 12:36 12:51 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:06 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:08 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:10

Temple Meads Station 12:50 13:04 13:20 13:34 13:50 14:04 14:21 14:36 14:52 15:06 15:23 15:38 15:55 16:08 16:26

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 13:09 13:22 13:39 13:52 14:09 14:22 14:40 14:54 15:11 15:24 15:41 15:56 16:12 16:26 16:43

Pensford Bridge 13:15 13:28 13:45 13:58 14:15 14:28 14:46 15:00 15:17 15:30 15:47 16:02 16:18 16:32 16:49

Clutton, Station Road 13:23 13:36 13:53 14:06 14:23 14:36 14:54 15:08 15:25 15:38 15:55 16:09 16:26 16:39 16:57

Paulton, Paper Lane 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:18 15:48 16:20 16:50

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:34 16:04 16:35 17:05

Radstock, Victoria Hall 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:46 16:16 16:47 17:17

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22

Bath Bus Station 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45

Chewton Mendip, High Street 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:06 15:37 16:07 16:38 17:09

Wells Bus Station 13:50 14:19 14:25 14:49 15:20 15:51 16:00 16:22 16:52 17:23

Wells Bus Station 13:55 14:24 14:54 15:25 15:56 16:27 16:55 17:26

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 14:41 16:16

Glastonbury, Town Hall 14:15 14:44 14:52 15:14 15:45 16:16 16:27 16:47 17:21 17:52

Street, Crispin Hall 14:24 14:54 15:03 15:23 15:55 16:26 16:37 16:58 17:31 18:02

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 15:07 16:07 17:10

Edington, Holy Well Road 15:20 17:23

Woolavington, Knowle End 15:31 17:34

Puriton, Butchers Shop 15:39 17:42

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 15:47 17:50

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 15:50 17:54

Bridgwater Bus Station 16:01 18:05

Othery, The London Inn 16:22

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 16:39

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 16:48

Taunton, Market House 17:05

Street, Green Lane Avenue 15:09 16:43 17:38 18:09

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 14:37 15:36 16:38

Somerton, White Hart 14:46 15:44 16:47

Kingsdon, Post Office 14:58 15:57 16:59

Ilchester, Lyster Close 15:06 16:05 17:07

Yeovil, Mudford Road 15:15 16:14 17:17

Yeovil Bus Station 15:27 16:25 17:28



Service No 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 376a 376a 376 376a 376a

Bristol Bus Station 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:11 17:27 17:43 17:59 18:14 18:28 18:44 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:01 20:16 20:31 20:51 21:11 21:31 21:51 22:20 23:00 23:30 23:55

Temple Meads Station 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:27 17:42 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:43 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:05 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:34 23:13 23:43 24:08

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 16:57 17:13 17:27 17:43 17:58 18:15 18:29 18:45 18:58 19:15 19:29 19:45 19:59 20:15 20:30 20:46 21:00 21:21 21:40 22:00 22:20 22:49 23:28 23:58 24:23

Pensford Bridge 17:03 17:19 17:33 17:50 18:05 18:22 18:36 18:51 19:05 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:52 21:06 21:27 21:46 22:07 22:27 22:55 23:34 24:04 24:29

Clutton, Station Road 17:11 17:27 17:41 17:57 18:12 18:29 18:43 18:58 19:12 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 23:03 23:42 24:11 24:36

Paulton, Paper Lane 17:21 17:51 18:23 18:53 19:22 19:53 20:23 20:54 21:24 22:03 22:43 23:12 24:20 24:45

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 22:54 23:22 24:31 24:56

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 17:36 18:06 18:37 19:07 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:15

Radstock, Victoria Hall 17:47 18:17 18:48 19:17 19:46 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:25

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 17:52 18:22 18:53 19:22 19:52 20:23 20:53 21:22 21:52 22:30

Bath Bus Station 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:44 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:53

Chewton Mendip, High Street 17:39 18:08 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:11 21:46 22:25 23:08 23:35 23:53 24:44 25:09

Wells Bus Station 17:54 18:23 18:55 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:23 21:58 22:38 23:23 23:50 24:06 24:58 25:23

Wells Bus Station 17:59 18:27 18:59 19:25 19:55 20:26 20:56 21:27 22:02 22:42 24:09

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Glastonbury, Town Hall 18:19 18:48 19:20 19:46 20:16 20:47 21:17 21:48 22:23 23:03 24:29

Street, Crispin Hall 18:29 18:58 19:30 19:56 20:26 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:32 23:12 24:38

Street, Green Lane Avenue 19:05 19:37 20:02 20:32 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:39 23:18 24:45

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 18:41

Somerton, White Hart 18:51

Service No 376 376 375 376x 376 376 374 376 172 172 375 376 172 374 373 376

Bristol Bus Station 06:56 06:57 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:38

Temple Meads Station 07:09 07:08 07:37 07:54 08:07 08:24 08:51

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 07:26 07:24 07:53 08:11 08:23 08:41 09:08

Pensford Bridge 07:33 07:30 07:59 08:18 08:29 08:48 09:15

Clutton, Station Road 07:41 07:38 08:07 08:26 08:37 08:55 09:22

Paulton, Paper Lane 07:48 08:18 08:48

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 08:03 08:33 09:03

Radstock, Victoria Hall 08:17 08:46 09:16

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 08:22 08:52 09:22

Bath Bus Station 08:45 09:15 09:45

Chewton Mendip, High Street 07:54 08:39 09:07 09:34

Wells Bus Station Dep 06:40 08:11 08:56 09:25 09:35 09:52

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:15 06:07 06:30 07:01 07:15 07:30 08:15 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:57

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 09:51

Glastonbury, Town Hall 05:30 06:22 06:47 06:55 07:17 07:32 07:50 08:33 08:50 09:18 09:50 10:02 10:15

Street, Crispin Hall 05:39 06:31 06:57 07:02 07:26 07:41 08:00 08:42 09:00 09:27 10:00 10:12 10:24

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 07:09 08:11 09:12 10:12

Edington, Holy Well Road 07:23 09:26

Woolavington, Knowle End 07:34 09:37

Puriton, Butchers Shop 07:42 09:45

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 07:50 09:53

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 07:54 09:57

Bridgwater Bus Station 08:06 10:09

Othery, The London Inn 08:26 10:27

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 08:42 10:43

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 08:52 10:53



Taunton, Market House 09:12 11:13

Street, Green Lane Avenue 05:45 06:38 07:33 10:18

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 07:12 07:53 08:55 09:40 10:37

Somerton, White Hart 08:01 09:03 09:48 10:45

Kingsdon, Post Office 08:13 09:15 10:00 10:57

Ilchester, Lyster Close 07:27 08:21 09:23 10:08 11:05

Yeovil, Mudford Road 08:31 09:32 10:17 11:14

Yeovil Bus Station 07:39 08:43 09:45 10:30 11:27



Service No 172 375 172 376 172 373 374 172 376 172 375 172 376 172 373 374 172

Bristol Bus Station 08:53 09:07 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:05 11:20 11:33 11:48 12:04 12:21

Temple Meads Station 09:04 09:20 09:32 09:49 10:02 10:19 10:33 10:49 11:03 11:19 11:33 11:47 12:01 12:18 12:34

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 09:20 09:38 09:49 10:07 10:19 10:38 10:50 11:08 11:20 11:38 11:51 12:06 12:19 12:37 12:52

Pensford Bridge 09:27 09:44 09:55 10:13 10:25 10:44 10:57 11:14 11:27 11:45 11:57 12:13 12:25 12:43 12:58

Clutton, Station Road 09:34 09:52 10:03 10:21 10:33 10:52 11:04 11:22 11:34 11:53 12:05 12:21 12:33 12:51 13:06

Paulton, Paper Lane 09:45 10:14 10:44 11:15 11:45 12:16 12:44 13:17

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 10:00 10:29 10:59 11:30 12:00 12:31 13:01 13:32

Radstock, Victoria Hall 10:14 10:43 11:13 11:44 12:14 12:45 13:15 13:45

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:50 12:20 12:51 13:21 13:51

Bath Bus Station 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15

Chewton Mendip, High Street 10:04 10:33 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:33 13:03

Wells Bus Station 10:19 10:48 11:10 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:48 12:50 13:18

Wells Bus Station 10:24 10:53 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:53 13:23

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 11:26 13:06

Glastonbury, Town Hall 10:44 11:12 11:37 11:46 12:14 12:46 13:12 13:17 13:43

Street, Crispin Hall 10:54 11:21 11:48 11:57 12:23 12:56 13:22 13:27 13:53

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 11:06 12:09 13:09 14:05

Edington, Holy Well Road 11:19 13:22

Woolavington, Knowle End 11:31 13:34

Puriton, Butchers Shop 11:39 13:41

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 11:47 13:49

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 11:51 13:53

Bridgwater Bus Station 12:04 14:04

Othery, The London Inn 12:23 14:20

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 12:40 14:36

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 12:49 14:46

Taunton, Market House 13:05 15:02

Street, Green Lane Avenue 11:54 13:33

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 11:34 12:36 13:35

Somerton, White Hart 11:42 12:45 13:43

Kingsdon, Post Office 11:54 12:57 13:56

Ilchester, Lyster Close 12:02 13:05 14:04

Yeovil, Mudford Road 12:11 13:15 14:13

Yeovil Bus Station 12:22 13:27 14:25



Service No 376 172 375 172 373 376 172 374 172 376 172 373 375 172 376 172 376

Bristol Bus Station 12:36 12:51 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:06 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:08 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:10

Temple Meads Station 12:50 13:04 13:20 13:34 13:50 14:04 14:21 14:36 14:52 15:06 15:23 15:38 15:55 16:08 16:26

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 13:09 13:22 13:39 13:52 14:09 14:22 14:40 14:54 15:11 15:24 15:41 15:56 16:12 16:26 16:43

Pensford Bridge 13:15 13:28 13:45 13:58 14:15 14:28 14:46 15:00 15:17 15:30 15:47 16:02 16:18 16:32 16:49

Clutton, Station Road 13:23 13:36 13:53 14:06 14:23 14:36 14:54 15:08 15:25 15:38 15:55 16:09 16:26 16:39 16:57

Paulton, Paper Lane 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:18 15:48 16:20 16:50

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:34 16:04 16:35 17:05

Radstock, Victoria Hall 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:46 16:16 16:47 17:17

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22

Bath Bus Station 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45

Chewton Mendip, High Street 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:06 15:37 16:07 16:38 17:09

Wells Bus Station 13:50 14:19 14:25 14:49 15:20 15:51 16:00 16:22 16:52 17:23

Wells Bus Station 13:55 14:24 14:54 15:25 15:56 16:27 16:55 17:26

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 14:41 16:16

Glastonbury, Town Hall 14:15 14:44 14:52 15:14 15:45 16:16 16:27 16:47 17:21 17:52

Street, Crispin Hall 14:24 14:54 15:03 15:23 15:55 16:26 16:37 16:58 17:31 18:02

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 15:07 16:07 17:10

Edington, Holy Well Road 15:20 17:23

Woolavington, Knowle End 15:31 17:34

Puriton, Butchers Shop 15:39 17:42

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 15:47 17:50

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 15:50 17:54

Bridgwater Bus Station 16:01 18:05

Othery, The London Inn 16:22

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 16:39

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 16:48

Taunton, Market House 17:05

Street, Green Lane Avenue 15:09 16:43 17:38 18:09

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 14:37 15:36 16:38

Somerton, White Hart 14:46 15:44 16:47

Kingsdon, Post Office 14:58 15:57 16:59

Ilchester, Lyster Close 15:06 16:05 17:07

Yeovil, Mudford Road 15:15 16:14 17:17

Yeovil Bus Station 15:27 16:25 17:28



Service No 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 376 376

Bristol Bus Station 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:11 17:27 17:43 17:59 18:14 18:28 18:44 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:05 20:16

Temple Meads Station 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:27 17:42 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:43 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:20 20:31

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 16:57 17:13 17:27 17:43 17:58 18:15 18:29 18:45 18:58 19:15 19:29 19:45 19:59 20:15 20:38 20:49

Pensford Bridge 17:03 17:19 17:33 17:50 18:05 18:22 18:36 18:51 19:05 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:44 20:55

Clutton, Station Road 17:11 17:27 17:41 17:57 18:12 18:29 18:43 18:58 19:12 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:52 21:03

Paulton, Paper Lane 17:21 17:51 18:23 18:53 19:22 19:53 20:23

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 17:36 18:06 18:37 19:07 19:36 20:06 20:36

Radstock, Victoria Hall 17:47 18:17 18:48 19:17 19:46 20:17 20:47

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 17:52 18:22 18:53 19:22 19:52 20:23 20:53

Bath Bus Station 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:44 20:15 20:45 21:15

Chewton Mendip, High Street 17:39 18:08 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:04 21:15

Wells Bus Station 17:54 18:23 18:55 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:19 21:30

Wells Bus Station 17:59 18:27 18:59 19:25 19:55 20:26 20:56

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Glastonbury, Town Hall 18:19 18:48 19:20 19:46 20:16 20:47 21:17

Street, Crispin Hall 18:29 18:58 19:30 19:56 20:26 20:57 21:27

Street, Green Lane Avenue 19:05 19:37 20:02 20:32 21:04 21:34

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 18:41

Somerton, White Hart 18:51



Service: Saturday (except Public Hol)

Service No 376 376 375 376x 376 376 374 172 172 376 375 376 172 374 373 376

Bristol Bus Station 06:57 07:26 07:41 07:56 08:11 08:38

Temple Meads Station 07:08 07:37 07:54 08:07 08:24 08:51

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 07:24 07:53 08:11 08:23 08:41 09:08

Pensford Bridge 07:30 07:59 08:18 08:29 08:48 09:15

Clutton, Station Road 07:38 08:07 08:26 08:37 08:55 09:22

Paulton, Paper Lane 07:48 08:18 08:48

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 08:03 08:33 09:03

Radstock, Victoria Hall 08:17 08:46 09:16

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 08:22 08:52 09:22

Bath Bus Station 08:45 09:15 09:45

Chewton Mendip, High Street 08:39 09:07 09:34

Wells Bus Station Dep 06:40 08:56 09:25 09:35 09:52

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:15 06:07 06:30 07:01 07:15 07:30 08:15 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:57

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 09:51

Glastonbury, Town Hall 05:30 06:22 06:47 06:55 07:17 07:32 07:50 08:33 08:50 09:18 09:50 10:02 10:15

Street, Crispin Hall 05:39 06:31 06:57 07:02 07:26 07:41 08:00 08:42 09:00 09:27 10:00 10:12 10:24

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 07:09 08:11 09:12 10:12

Edington, Holy Well Road 07:23 09:26

Woolavington, Knowle End 07:34 09:37

Puriton, Butchers Shop 07:42 09:45

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 07:50 09:53

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 07:54 09:57

Bridgwater Bus Station 08:06 10:09

Othery, The London Inn 08:26 10:27

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 08:42 10:43

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 08:52 10:53

Taunton, Market House 09:12 11:13

Street, Green Lane Avenue 05:45 06:38 07:33 10:18

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 07:12 07:53 08:55 09:40 10:37

Somerton, White Hart 08:01 09:03 09:48 10:45

Kingsdon, Post Office 08:13 09:14 10:00 10:57

Ilchester, Lyster Close 07:27 08:21 09:23 10:08 11:05

Yeovil, Mudford Road 08:31 09:32 10:17 11:14

Yeovil Bus Station 07:39 08:43 09:44 10:30 11:27



Service No 172 375 172 376 172 373 374 172 376 172 375 172 376 172 373 374 172

Bristol Bus Station 08:53 09:07 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:05 11:20 11:33 11:48 12:04 12:21

Temple Meads Station 09:04 09:20 09:32 09:49 10:02 10:19 10:33 10:49 11:03 11:19 11:33 11:47 12:01 12:18 12:34

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 09:20 09:38 09:49 10:07 10:19 10:38 10:50 11:08 11:20 11:38 11:51 12:06 12:19 12:37 12:52

Pensford Bridge 09:27 09:44 09:55 10:13 10:25 10:44 10:57 11:14 11:27 11:45 11:57 12:13 12:25 12:43 12:58

Clutton, Station Road 09:34 09:52 10:03 10:21 10:33 10:52 11:04 11:22 11:34 11:53 12:05 12:21 12:33 12:51 13:06

Paulton, Paper Lane 09:45 10:14 10:44 11:15 11:45 12:16 12:44 13:17

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 10:00 10:29 10:59 11:30 12:00 12:31 13:01 13:32

Radstock, Victoria Hall 10:14 10:43 11:13 11:44 12:14 12:45 13:15 13:45

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:50 12:20 12:51 13:21 13:51

Bath Bus Station 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15

Chewton Mendip, High Street 10:04 10:33 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:33 13:03

Wells Bus Station 10:19 10:48 11:10 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:48 12:50 13:18

Wells Bus Station 10:24 10:53 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:53 13:23

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 11:26 13:06

Glastonbury, Town Hall 10:44 11:12 11:37 11:46 12:14 12:46 13:12 13:17 13:43

Street, Crispin Hall 10:54 11:21 11:48 11:57 12:23 12:56 13:22 13:27 13:53

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 11:06 12:09 13:09 14:05

Edington, Holy Well Road 11:19 13:22

Woolavington, Knowle End 11:31 13:34

Puriton, Butchers Shop 11:39 13:41

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 11:47 13:49

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 11:51 13:53

Bridgwater Bus Station 12:04 14:04

Othery, The London Inn 12:23 14:20

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 12:40 14:36

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 12:49 14:46

Taunton, Market House 13:05 15:02

Street, Green Lane Avenue 11:54 13:33

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 11:34 12:36 13:35

Somerton, White Hart 11:42 12:45 13:43

Kingsdon, Post Office 11:54 12:57 13:56

Ilchester, Lyster Close 12:02 13:05 14:04

Yeovil, Mudford Road 12:11 13:15 14:13

Yeovil Bus Station 12:22 13:27 14:25



Service No 376 172 375 172 373 376 172 374 172 376 172 373 375 172 376 172 376 172

Bristol Bus Station 12:36 12:51 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:06 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:08 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:10 16:25

Temple Meads Station 12:50 13:04 13:20 13:34 13:50 14:04 14:21 14:36 14:52 15:06 15:23 15:38 15:55 16:08 16:26 16:40

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 13:09 13:22 13:39 13:52 14:09 14:22 14:40 14:54 15:11 15:24 15:41 15:56 16:12 16:26 16:43 16:57

Pensford Bridge 13:15 13:28 13:45 13:58 14:15 14:28 14:46 15:00 15:17 15:30 15:47 16:02 16:18 16:32 16:49 17:03

Clutton, Station Road 13:23 13:36 13:53 14:06 14:23 14:36 14:54 15:08 15:25 15:38 15:55 16:09 16:26 16:39 16:57 17:11

Paulton, Paper Lane 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:18 15:48 16:20 16:50 17:21

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:34 16:04 16:35 17:05 17:36

Radstock, Victoria Hall 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:46 16:16 16:47 17:17 17:47

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52

Bath Bus Station 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15

Chewton Mendip, High Street 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:06 15:37 16:07 16:38 17:09

Wells Bus Station 13:50 14:19 14:25 14:49 15:20 15:51 16:00 16:22 16:52 17:23

Wells Bus Station 13:55 14:24 14:54 15:25 15:56 16:27 16:55 17:26

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 14:41 16:16

Glastonbury, Town Hall 14:15 14:44 14:52 15:14 15:45 16:16 16:27 16:47 17:21 17:52

Street, Crispin Hall 14:24 14:54 15:03 15:23 15:55 16:26 16:37 16:58 17:31 18:02

Ashcott, The Ashcott Inn 15:07 16:07 17:10

Edington, Holy Well Road 15:20 17:23

Woolavington, Knowle End 15:31 17:34

Puriton, Butchers Shop 15:39 17:42

Bridgwater College

Bridgwater Community Hospital 15:47 17:50

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 15:50 17:54

Bridgwater Bus Station 16:01 18:05

Othery, The London Inn 16:22

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 16:39

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 16:48

Taunton, Market House 17:05

Street, Green Lane Avenue 15:09 16:43 17:38 18:09

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 14:37 15:36 16:38

Somerton, White Hart 14:46 15:44 16:47

Kingsdon, Post Office 14:58 15:57 16:59

Ilchester, Lyster Close 15:06 16:05 17:07

Yeovil, Mudford Road 15:15 16:14 17:17

Yeovil Bus Station 15:27 16:25 17:28



Service No 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376 172 376

Bristol Bus Station 16:40 16:55 17:11 17:27 17:43 17:59 18:14 18:28 18:44 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:01 20:16 20:31 20:51

Temple Meads Station 16:55 17:10 17:27 17:42 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:43 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:05

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 17:13 17:27 17:43 17:58 18:15 18:29 18:45 18:58 19:15 19:29 19:45 19:59 20:15 20:30 20:46 21:00 21:21

Pensford Bridge 17:19 17:33 17:50 18:05 18:22 18:36 18:51 19:05 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:52 21:06 21:27

Clutton, Station Road 17:27 17:41 17:57 18:12 18:29 18:43 18:58 19:12 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:34

Paulton, Paper Lane 17:51 18:23 18:53 19:22 19:53 20:23 20:54 21:24

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 18:06 18:37 19:07 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36

Radstock, Victoria Hall 18:17 18:48 19:17 19:46 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 18:22 18:53 19:22 19:52 20:23 20:53 21:22 21:52

Bath Bus Station 18:45 19:15 19:44 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15

Chewton Mendip, High Street 17:39 18:08 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:11 21:46

Wells Bus Station 17:54 18:23 18:55 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:23 21:58

Wells Bus Station 17:59 18:27 18:59 19:25 19:55 20:26 20:56 21:27 22:02

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Glastonbury, Town Hall 18:19 18:48 19:20 19:46 20:16 20:47 21:17 21:48 22:23

Street, Crispin Hall 18:29 18:58 19:30 19:56 20:26 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:32

Street, Green Lane Avenue 19:05 19:37 20:02 20:32 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:39

Compton Dundon, War Memorial 18:41

Somerton, White Hart 18:51



Service No 172 376 376a 376a 376 376a 376a

Bristol Bus Station 21:11 21:31 21:51 22:20 23:00 23:30 23:55

Temple Meads Station 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:34 23:13 23:43 24:08

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 21:40 22:00 22:20 22:49 23:28 23:58 24:23

Pensford Bridge 21:46 22:07 22:27 22:55 23:34 24:04 24:29

Clutton, Station Road 21:54 22:14 22:34 23:03 23:42 24:11 24:36

Paulton, Paper Lane 22:03 22:43 23:12 24:20 24:45

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 22:54 23:22 24:31 24:56

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 22:15

Radstock, Victoria Hall 22:25

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 22:30

Bath Bus Station 22:53

Chewton Mendip, High Street 22:25 23:08 23:35 23:53 24:44 25:09

Wells Bus Station 22:38 23:23 23:50 24:06 24:58 25:23

Wells Bus Station 22:42 24:09

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Glastonbury, Town Hall 23:03 24:29

Street, Crispin Hall 23:12 24:38

Street, Green Lane Avenue 23:18 24:45

Service: Sunday & Public Holidays

Service No 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376

Bristol Bus Station 08:50 09:52 11:01 12:01 13:02 14:02 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:00

Temple Meads Station 09:01 10:04 11:13 12:13 13:15 14:16 15:29 16:30 17:30 18:29 19:28 20:28 21:27 22:27 23:12

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 09:22 10:23 11:33 12:33 13:35 14:34 15:46 16:47 17:48 18:47 19:44 20:43 21:42 22:42 23:27

Pensford Bridge 09:29 10:29 11:40 12:39 13:41 14:41 15:53 16:54 17:54 18:53 19:51 20:50 21:49 22:48 23:33

Clutton, Station Road 09:36 10:37 11:47 12:47 13:49 14:48 16:00 17:01 18:01 19:00 19:58 20:57 21:56 22:55 23:40

Chewton Mendip, High Street 09:48 10:50 12:00 12:59 14:01 15:01 16:12 17:13 18:12 19:11 20:09 21:09 22:08 23:07 23:52

Wells Bus Station Dep 10:04 11:07 12:15 13:16 14:15 15:15 16:29 17:27 18:27 19:24 20:22 21:21 22:21 23:20 24:05

Wells Bus Station Dep 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:05 11:07 12:16 13:17 14:16 15:18 16:32 17:31 18:31 19:27 20:25 21:24 22:25 23:23 24:08

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Glastonbury, Town Hall 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:28 11:32 12:43 13:42 14:43 15:45 16:57 17:55 18:53 19:50 20:47 21:46 22:44 23:42 24:27

Street, Crispin Hall 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:37 11:42 12:52 13:51 14:53 15:54 17:06 18:05 19:02 19:59 20:56 21:55 22:53 23:51 24:36

Street, Green Lane Avenue 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:44 11:49 13:00 13:58 15:00 16:01 17:14 18:12 19:09 20:06 21:03 22:01 22:59 23:57 24:42



373,374,375,376,376a,376x

Service: Dec 23, 27, 30, 31, Jan 2 & 3

Service No 376a 376a 376 376 376a 376 376a 376 172 376a 376 376 172 172 376 373

Yeovil Bus Station 07:45

Yeovil, Mudford Road 07:51

Ilchester, Lyster Close 07:59

Kingsdon, Post Office 08:07

Somerton, White Hart 08:16

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 08:28

Street, Green Lane Avenue 05:48 06:41 07:06 07:36 08:45

Bath Bus Station 06:45 07:55 08:25

Wellsway, Midford Road 06:51 08:02 08:33

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 07:05 08:16 08:46

Radstock, Victoria Hall 07:12 08:23 08:53

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 07:24 08:35 09:05

Paulton, Paper Lane 07:38 08:49 09:20

Street, Crispin Hall 05:55 06:48 07:13 07:43 08:41 08:51

Glastonbury, Town Hall 06:03 06:56 07:24 07:54 08:52 09:02

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 09:12

Wells Bus Station Arr 09:28

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:13 05:36 06:20 06:26 07:10 07:14 07:40 07:43 08:13 09:12

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:40 06:24 06:36 07:17 07:47 08:17 09:17

Chewton Mendip, High Street 05:26 05:49 05:54 06:41 06:39 06:50 07:23 07:35 07:53 08:05 08:35 09:31

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 05:41 06:04 06:54 07:38 08:08

Paulton, Paper Lane 05:54 06:17 07:07 07:52 08:22

Clutton, Station Road 06:05 06:28 06:05 06:53 07:18 07:01 08:03 07:48 07:49 08:33 08:18 08:48 09:00 09:31 09:44

Pensford Bridge 06:12 06:35 06:12 07:01 07:25 07:08 08:10 07:54 07:56 08:40 08:25 08:55 09:07 09:38 09:52

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 06:19 06:42 06:19 07:08 07:32 07:15 08:17 08:01 08:03 08:47 08:32 09:02 09:15 09:45 09:59

Bristol Bus Station 06:47 07:10 06:45 07:36 07:58 07:41 08:43 08:28 08:30 09:13 08:58 09:28 09:43 10:14 10:29



Service No 172 375 172 375 172 376 373 172 374 172 376 172 375 373 172 376 172

Yeovil Bus Station 09:17 10:17 11:16

Yeovil, Mudford Road 09:22 10:23 11:22

Ilchester, Lyster Close 09:31 10:31 11:30

Kingsdon, Post Office 09:39 10:39 11:38

Somerton, White Hart 09:48 10:48 11:47

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 10:00 11:00 11:59

Street, Green Lane Avenue 10:20 11:55

Bridgwater Bus Station 07:56 08:31 10:33

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 08:04 08:39 10:41

Bridgwater Community Hospital 08:08 08:43 10:45

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 08:17 08:52 10:54

Woolavington, Knowle End 08:25 09:00 11:03

Edington, Holy Well Road 08:42 09:12 11:14

Catcott, St Peters Church 08:45 09:15 11:16

Bath Bus Station 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25

Wellsway, Midford Road 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:34 12:04 12:34

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 09:16 09:47 10:17 10:48 11:18 11:49 12:19 12:48

Radstock, Victoria Hall 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:54 11:24 11:55 12:25 12:55

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:06 11:36 12:07 12:37 13:06

Paulton, Paper Lane 09:50 10:19 10:49 11:20 11:50 12:22 12:52 13:21

Taunton, The Parade 09:29

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 09:45

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 09:55

Othery, The Manor House 10:13

Ashcott, The Batch 08:55 09:25 10:27 11:27

Street, Crispin Hall 09:11 09:41 10:13 10:26 10:43 11:14 11:43 12:01 12:13

Glastonbury, Town Hall 09:23 09:53 10:24 10:37 10:55 11:25 11:56 12:12 12:24

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 10:47 12:22

Wells Bus Station 11:03 12:38

Wells Bus Station 09:42 10:12 10:44 11:14 11:45 12:15 12:45

Wells Bus Station 09:47 10:17 10:49 11:19 11:50 12:20 12:50

Chewton Mendip, High Street 10:01 10:31 11:03 11:33 12:04 12:35 13:05

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 10:01 10:14 10:30 10:44 11:00 11:16 11:32 11:46 12:02 12:17 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33

Pensford Bridge 10:08 10:22 10:38 10:51 11:08 11:23 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:25 12:41 12:55 13:11 13:25 13:40

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 10:15 10:29 10:45 10:59 11:15 11:31 11:47 12:01 12:17 12:32 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48

Bristol Bus Station 10:44 10:59 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:02 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:04 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:19



Service No 374 172 376 373 172 375 172 376 172 374 172 376 373 172 375 172 376

Yeovil Bus Station 12:13 13:12 14:15 15:16

Yeovil, Mudford Road 12:19 13:18 14:20 15:21

Ilchester, Lyster Close 12:27 13:27 14:29 15:30

Kingsdon, Post Office 12:35 13:35 14:37 15:38

Somerton, White Hart 12:44 13:44 14:46 15:46

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 12:57 13:56 14:58 15:58

Street, Green Lane Avenue 13:35 15:10

Bridgwater Bus Station 12:33 14:37

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 12:41 14:45

Bridgwater Community Hospital 12:45 14:49

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 12:54 14:58

Woolavington, Knowle End 13:02 15:06

Edington, Holy Well Road 13:13 15:16

Catcott, St Peters Church 13:15 15:19

Bath Bus Station 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55

Wellsway, Midford Road 13:04 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 13:18 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19

Radstock, Victoria Hall 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:56 16:26

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 13:36 14:07 14:37 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36

Paulton, Paper Lane 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:20 16:50

Taunton, The Parade 11:27 13:27

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 11:43 13:45

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 11:54 13:55

Othery, The Manor House 12:11 14:12

Ashcott, The Batch 12:25 13:26 14:27 15:29

Street, Crispin Hall 12:42 13:11 13:41 13:42 14:11 14:43 15:12 15:16 15:46 16:13

Glastonbury, Town Hall 12:54 13:22 13:52 13:55 14:22 14:55 15:23 15:27 15:57 16:23

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 14:02 15:37

Wells Bus Station 14:18 15:53

Wells Bus Station 13:14 13:43 14:14 14:43 15:14 15:44 16:15 16:44

Wells Bus Station 13:19 13:48 14:19 14:48 15:19 15:49 16:20 16:49

Chewton Mendip, High Street 13:35 14:04 14:35 15:04 15:35 16:05 16:36 17:05

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 13:48 14:03 14:17 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:17 15:32 15:48 16:02 16:18 16:32 16:49 17:02 17:18

Pensford Bridge 13:55 14:10 14:24 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:24 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:56 17:10 17:25

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 14:02 14:18 14:31 14:48 15:02 15:18 15:31 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:03 17:17 17:32

Bristol Bus Station 14:34 14:49 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:00



Service No 172 374 172 376 375 376 376 172 376 374 376 376 172 172 376 376 375

Yeovil Bus Station 16:18 17:10 18:10

Yeovil, Mudford Road 16:23 17:15 18:15

Ilchester, Lyster Close 16:31 17:23 18:23

Kingsdon, Post Office 16:39 17:31 18:30

Somerton, White Hart 16:48 17:39 18:39 18:56

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 16:59 17:50 18:50 19:06

Street, Green Lane Avenue 17:42 18:15 19:09 19:40

Bridgwater Bus Station 16:28 18:38

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 16:36 18:46

Bridgwater Community Hospital 16:40 18:49

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 16:49 18:58

Woolavington, Knowle End 16:57 19:06

Edington, Holy Well Road 17:08 19:17

Catcott, St Peters Church 17:11 19:20

Bath Bus Station 16:25 16:55 17:55 18:25 18:55

Wellsway, Midford Road 16:33 17:03 18:03 18:33 19:03

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 16:48 17:18 18:18 18:47 19:17

Radstock, Victoria Hall 16:54 17:24 18:24 18:54 19:24

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 17:05 17:35 18:34 19:04 19:34

Paulton, Paper Lane 17:19 17:49 18:48 19:17 19:47

Taunton, The Parade 15:28 17:25

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 15:47 17:44

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 15:57 17:55

Othery, The Manor House 16:14 18:13

Ashcott, The Batch 16:28 17:21 18:27 19:31

Street, Crispin Hall 16:44 17:13 17:37 17:49 18:04 18:21 18:43 19:04 19:16 19:19 19:47 19:46

Glastonbury, Town Hall 16:55 17:24 17:48 17:57 18:14 18:31 18:53 19:14 19:24 19:29 19:55 19:56

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Wells Bus Station

Wells Bus Station 17:13 17:43 18:05 18:14 18:33 18:48 19:10 19:32 19:41 19:47 20:12 20:13

Wells Bus Station 17:18 17:48 18:10 18:52 19:52 20:18

Chewton Mendip, High Street 17:34 18:04 18:25 19:10 20:07 20:33

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 17:30 17:47 18:00 18:17 18:38 18:59 19:22 19:28 19:58 20:20 20:44

Pensford Bridge 17:38 17:54 18:08 18:24 18:45 19:07 19:29 19:35 20:05 20:27 20:51

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:51 19:14 19:36 19:42 20:12 20:33 20:58

Bristol Bus Station 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:19 19:42 20:03 20:20 20:40 21:01 21:24



Service No 172 376 376 376 376 376 376 376

Street, Green Lane Avenue 20:20 20:39 21:10 21:38 22:08 22:43 23:21

Bath Bus Station 19:55

Wellsway, Midford Road 20:03

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 20:17

Radstock, Victoria Hall 20:23

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 20:33

Paulton, Paper Lane 20:46

Street, Crispin Hall 20:26 20:46 21:16 21:44 22:15 22:50 23:27

Glastonbury, Town Hall 20:36 20:53 21:26 21:54 22:22 22:57 23:35

Wells Bus Station 20:52 21:10 21:42 22:10 22:38 23:13 23:50

Wells Bus Station 20:56 21:45 22:13

Chewton Mendip, High Street 21:14 22:03 22:31

Clutton, Station Road 20:57 21:26 22:15 22:43

Pensford Bridge 21:04 21:33 22:22 22:50

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 21:11 21:39 22:28 22:56

Bristol Bus Station 21:38 22:04 22:52 23:20



Service: Dec 24

Service No 376a 376a 376 376 376a 376 376a 376 172 376a 376 376 172 172 376 373

Yeovil Bus Station 07:45

Yeovil, Mudford Road 07:51

Ilchester, Lyster Close 07:59

Kingsdon, Post Office 08:07

Somerton, White Hart 08:16

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 08:28

Street, Green Lane Avenue 05:48 06:41 07:06 07:36 08:45

Bath Bus Station 06:45 07:55 08:25

Wellsway, Midford Road 06:51 08:02 08:33

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 07:05 08:16 08:46

Radstock, Victoria Hall 07:12 08:23 08:53

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 07:24 08:35 09:05

Paulton, Paper Lane 07:38 08:49 09:20

Street, Crispin Hall 05:55 06:48 07:13 07:43 08:41 08:51

Glastonbury, Town Hall 06:03 06:56 07:24 07:54 08:52 09:02

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 09:12

Wells Bus Station Arr 09:28

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:13 05:36 06:20 06:26 07:10 07:14 07:40 07:43 08:13 09:12

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:40 06:24 06:36 07:17 07:47 08:17 09:17

Chewton Mendip, High Street 05:26 05:49 05:54 06:41 06:39 06:50 07:23 07:35 07:53 08:05 08:35 09:31

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 05:41 06:04 06:54 07:38 08:08

Paulton, Paper Lane 05:54 06:17 07:07 07:52 08:22

Clutton, Station Road 06:05 06:28 06:05 06:53 07:18 07:01 08:03 07:48 07:49 08:33 08:18 08:48 09:00 09:31 09:44

Pensford Bridge 06:12 06:35 06:12 07:01 07:25 07:08 08:10 07:54 07:56 08:40 08:25 08:55 09:07 09:38 09:52

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 06:19 06:42 06:19 07:08 07:32 07:15 08:17 08:01 08:03 08:47 08:32 09:02 09:15 09:45 09:59

Bristol Bus Station 06:47 07:10 06:45 07:36 07:58 07:41 08:43 08:28 08:30 09:13 08:58 09:28 09:43 10:14 10:29



Service No 172 375 172 375 172 376 373 172 374 172 376 172 375 373 172 376 172

Yeovil Bus Station 09:17 10:17 11:16

Yeovil, Mudford Road 09:22 10:23 11:22

Ilchester, Lyster Close 09:31 10:31 11:30

Kingsdon, Post Office 09:39 10:39 11:38

Somerton, White Hart 09:48 10:48 11:47

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 10:00 11:00 11:59

Street, Green Lane Avenue 10:20 11:55

Bridgwater Bus Station 07:56 08:31 10:33

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 08:04 08:39 10:41

Bridgwater Community Hospital 08:08 08:43 10:45

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 08:17 08:52 10:54

Woolavington, Knowle End 08:25 09:00 11:03

Edington, Holy Well Road 08:42 09:12 11:14

Catcott, St Peters Church 08:45 09:15 11:16

Bath Bus Station 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25

Wellsway, Midford Road 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:34 12:04 12:34

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 09:16 09:47 10:17 10:48 11:18 11:49 12:19 12:48

Radstock, Victoria Hall 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:54 11:24 11:55 12:25 12:55

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:06 11:36 12:07 12:37 13:06

Paulton, Paper Lane 09:50 10:19 10:49 11:20 11:50 12:22 12:52 13:21

Taunton, The Parade 09:29

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 09:45

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 09:55

Othery, The Manor House 10:13

Ashcott, The Batch 08:55 09:25 10:27 11:27

Street, Crispin Hall 09:11 09:41 10:13 10:26 10:43 11:14 11:43 12:01 12:13

Glastonbury, Town Hall 09:23 09:53 10:24 10:37 10:55 11:25 11:56 12:12 12:24

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 10:47 12:22

Wells Bus Station Arr 11:03 12:38

Wells Bus Station Dep 09:42 10:12 10:44 11:14 11:45 12:15 12:45

Wells Bus Station Dep 09:47 10:17 10:49 11:19 11:50 12:20 12:50

Chewton Mendip, High Street 10:01 10:31 11:03 11:33 12:04 12:35 13:05

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 10:01 10:14 10:30 10:44 11:00 11:16 11:32 11:46 12:02 12:17 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33

Pensford Bridge 10:08 10:22 10:38 10:51 11:08 11:23 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:25 12:41 12:55 13:11 13:25 13:40

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 10:15 10:29 10:45 10:59 11:15 11:31 11:47 12:01 12:17 12:32 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48

Bristol Bus Station 10:44 10:59 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:02 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:04 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:19



Service No 374 172 376 373 172 375 172 376 172 374 172 376 373 172 375 172 376

Yeovil Bus Station 12:13 13:12 14:15 15:16

Yeovil, Mudford Road 12:19 13:18 14:20 15:21

Ilchester, Lyster Close 12:27 13:27 14:29 15:30

Kingsdon, Post Office 12:35 13:35 14:37 15:38

Somerton, White Hart 12:44 13:44 14:46 15:46

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 12:57 13:56 14:58 15:58

Street, Green Lane Avenue 13:35 15:10

Bridgwater Bus Station 12:33 14:37

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 12:41 14:45

Bridgwater Community Hospital 12:45 14:49

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 12:54 14:58

Woolavington, Knowle End 13:02 15:06

Edington, Holy Well Road 13:13 15:16

Catcott, St Peters Church 13:15 15:19

Bath Bus Station 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55

Wellsway, Midford Road 13:04 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 13:18 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19

Radstock, Victoria Hall 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:56 16:26

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 13:36 14:07 14:37 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36

Paulton, Paper Lane 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:20 16:50

Taunton, The Parade 11:27 13:27

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 11:43 13:45

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 11:54 13:55

Othery, The Manor House 12:11 14:12

Ashcott, The Batch 12:25 13:26 14:27 15:29

Street, Crispin Hall 12:42 13:11 13:41 13:42 14:11 14:43 15:12 15:16 15:46 16:13

Glastonbury, Town Hall 12:54 13:22 13:52 13:55 14:22 14:55 15:23 15:27 15:57 16:23

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 14:02 15:37

Wells Bus Station Arr 14:18 15:53

Wells Bus Station Dep 13:14 13:43 14:14 14:43 15:14 15:44 16:15 16:44

Wells Bus Station Dep 13:19 13:48 14:19 14:48 15:19 15:49 16:20 16:49

Chewton Mendip, High Street 13:35 14:04 14:35 15:04 15:35 16:05 16:36 17:05

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 13:48 14:03 14:17 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:17 15:32 15:48 16:02 16:18 16:32 16:49 17:02 17:18

Pensford Bridge 13:55 14:10 14:24 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:24 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:56 17:10 17:25

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 14:02 14:18 14:31 14:48 15:02 15:18 15:31 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:03 17:17 17:32

Bristol Bus Station 14:34 14:49 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:00



Service No 172 374 172 376 375 376 376 172 376 374 376 172 172 376 376 375

Yeovil Bus Station 16:18 17:10 18:10

Yeovil, Mudford Road 16:23 17:15 18:15

Ilchester, Lyster Close 16:31 17:23 18:23

Kingsdon, Post Office 16:39 17:31 18:30

Somerton, White Hart 16:48 17:39 18:39 18:56

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 16:59 17:50 18:50 19:06

Street, Green Lane Avenue 17:42 18:15 19:40

Bridgwater Bus Station 16:28 18:38

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 16:36 18:46

Bridgwater Community Hospital 16:40 18:49

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 16:49 18:58

Woolavington, Knowle End 16:57 19:06

Edington, Holy Well Road 17:08 19:17

Catcott, St Peters Church 17:11 19:20

Bath Bus Station 16:25 16:55 17:55 18:25 18:55

Wellsway, Midford Road 16:33 17:03 18:03 18:33 19:03

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 16:48 17:18 18:18 18:47 19:17

Radstock, Victoria Hall 16:54 17:24 18:24 18:54 19:24

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 17:05 17:35 18:34 19:04 19:34

Paulton, Paper Lane 17:19 17:49 18:48 19:17 19:47

Taunton, The Parade 15:28 17:25

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 15:47 17:44

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 15:57 17:55

Othery, The Manor House 16:14 18:13

Ashcott, The Batch 16:28 17:21 18:27 19:31

Street, Crispin Hall 16:44 17:13 17:37 17:49 18:04 18:21 18:43 19:04 19:19 19:47 19:46

Glastonbury, Town Hall 16:55 17:24 17:48 17:57 18:14 18:31 18:53 19:14 19:29 19:55 19:56

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Wells Bus Station Arr

Wells Bus Station Dep 17:13 17:43 18:05 18:14 18:33 18:48 19:10 19:32 19:47 20:12 20:13

Wells Bus Station Dep 17:18 17:48 18:10 18:52

Chewton Mendip, High Street 17:34 18:04 18:25 19:10

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 17:30 17:47 18:00 18:17 18:38 18:59 19:22 19:28 19:58

Pensford Bridge 17:38 17:54 18:08 18:24 18:45 19:07 19:29 19:35 20:05

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:51 19:14 19:36 19:42 20:12

Bristol Bus Station 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:19 19:42 20:03 20:20 20:40



Service: Saturday (except Public Hol)

Service No 376a 376a 376 376a 376 376a 376 376a 376 376 172 374 172 376 373 172

Yeovil Bus Station 07:45

Yeovil, Mudford Road 07:51

Ilchester, Lyster Close 07:59

Kingsdon, Post Office 08:07

Somerton, White Hart 08:16

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 08:28

Street, Green Lane Avenue 05:48 06:41 07:06 07:36 08:45

Bath Bus Station 07:55 08:25 08:55

Wellsway, Midford Road 08:02 08:33 09:03

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 08:16 08:46 09:16

Radstock, Victoria Hall 08:23 08:53 09:23

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 08:35 09:05 09:35

Paulton, Paper Lane 08:49 09:20 09:50

Taunton, The Parade 06:55

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 07:11

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 07:21

Othery, The Manor House 07:39

Ashcott, The Batch 07:53

Street, Crispin Hall 05:55 06:48 07:13 07:43 08:09 08:41 08:51

Glastonbury, Town Hall 06:03 06:56 07:24 07:54 08:21 08:52 09:02

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 09:12

Wells Bus Station Arr 09:27

Wells Bus Station Dep 05:13 05:36 06:20 06:26 07:10 07:14 07:40 07:43 08:13 08:40 09:12

Wells Bus Station Dep 06:24 06:36 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:45 09:17

Chewton Mendip, High Street 05:26 05:49 06:41 06:39 06:50 07:23 07:35 07:53 08:05 08:35 08:59 09:31

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 05:41 06:04 06:54 07:38 08:08

Paulton, Paper Lane 05:54 06:17 07:07 07:52 08:22

Clutton, Station Road 06:05 06:28 06:53 07:18 07:01 08:03 07:48 08:33 08:18 08:48 09:00 09:12 09:31 09:44 10:01

Pensford Bridge 06:12 06:35 07:01 07:25 07:08 08:10 07:54 08:40 08:25 08:55 09:07 09:20 09:38 09:52 10:08

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 06:19 06:42 07:08 07:32 07:15 08:17 08:01 08:47 08:32 09:02 09:15 09:27 09:45 09:59 10:15

Bristol Bus Station 06:47 07:10 07:36 07:58 07:41 08:43 08:28 09:13 08:58 09:28 09:43 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44



Service No 375 172 375 172 376 373 172 374 172 376 172 375 373 172 376 172 374

Yeovil Bus Station 09:17 10:17 11:16

Yeovil, Mudford Road 09:22 10:23 11:22

Ilchester, Lyster Close 09:31 10:31 11:30

Kingsdon, Post Office 09:39 10:39 11:38

Somerton, White Hart 09:48 10:48 11:47

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 10:00 11:00 11:59

Street, Green Lane Avenue 10:20 11:55

Bridgwater Bus Station 07:56 08:31 10:33

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 08:04 08:39 10:41

Bridgwater Community Hospital 08:08 08:43 10:45

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 08:17 08:52 10:54

Woolavington, Knowle End 08:25 09:00 11:03

Edington, Holy Well Road 08:42 09:12 11:14

Catcott, St Peters Church 08:45 09:15 11:16

Bath Bus Station 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25

Wellsway, Midford Road 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:34 12:04 12:34

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 09:47 10:17 10:48 11:18 11:49 12:19 12:48

Radstock, Victoria Hall 09:53 10:23 10:54 11:24 11:55 12:25 12:55

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 10:05 10:35 11:06 11:36 12:07 12:37 13:06

Paulton, Paper Lane 10:19 10:49 11:20 11:50 12:22 12:52 13:21

Taunton, The Parade 09:29 11:27

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 09:45 11:43

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 09:55 11:54

Othery, The Manor House 10:13 12:11

Ashcott, The Batch 08:55 09:25 10:27 11:27 12:25

Street, Crispin Hall 09:11 09:41 10:13 10:26 10:43 11:14 11:43 12:01 12:13 12:42

Glastonbury, Town Hall 09:23 09:53 10:24 10:37 10:55 11:25 11:56 12:12 12:24 12:54

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 10:47 12:22

Wells Bus Station Arr 11:03 12:38

Wells Bus Station Dep 09:42 10:12 10:44 11:14 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:14

Wells Bus Station Dep 09:47 10:17 10:49 11:19 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:19

Chewton Mendip, High Street 10:01 10:31 11:03 11:33 12:04 12:35 13:05 13:35

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 10:14 10:30 10:44 11:00 11:16 11:32 11:46 12:02 12:17 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48

Pensford Bridge 10:22 10:38 10:51 11:08 11:23 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:25 12:41 12:55 13:11 13:25 13:40 13:55

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 10:29 10:45 10:59 11:15 11:31 11:47 12:01 12:17 12:32 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:02

Bristol Bus Station 10:59 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:02 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:04 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:19 14:34



Service No 172 376 373 172 375 172 376 172 374 172 376 373 172 375 172 376 172 374

Yeovil Bus Station 12:13 13:12 14:15 15:16

Yeovil, Mudford Road 12:19 13:18 14:20 15:21

Ilchester, Lyster Close 12:27 13:27 14:29 15:30

Kingsdon, Post Office 12:35 13:35 14:37 15:38

Somerton, White Hart 12:44 13:44 14:46 15:46

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 12:57 13:56 14:58 15:58

Street, Green Lane Avenue 13:35 15:10

Bridgwater Bus Station 12:33 14:37

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 12:41 14:45

Bridgwater Community Hospital 12:45 14:49

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 12:54 14:58

Woolavington, Knowle End 13:02 15:06

Edington, Holy Well Road 13:13 15:16

Catcott, St Peters Church 13:15 15:19

Bath Bus Station 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25

Wellsway, Midford Road 13:04 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:33

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 13:18 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:48

Radstock, Victoria Hall 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:56 16:26 16:54

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 13:36 14:07 14:37 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:05

Paulton, Paper Lane 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:20 16:50 17:19

Taunton, The Parade 13:27 15:28

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 13:45 15:47

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 13:55 15:57

Othery, The Manor House 14:12 16:14

Ashcott, The Batch 13:26 14:27 15:29 16:28

Street, Crispin Hall 13:11 13:41 13:42 14:11 14:43 15:12 15:16 15:46 16:13 16:44

Glastonbury, Town Hall 13:22 13:52 13:55 14:22 14:55 15:23 15:27 15:57 16:23 16:55

Windmill Hill, Monington Road 14:02 15:37

Wells Bus Station Arr 14:18 15:53

Wells Bus Station Dep 13:43 14:14 14:43 15:14 15:44 16:15 16:44 17:13

Wells Bus Station Dep 13:48 14:19 14:48 15:19 15:49 16:20 16:49 17:18

Chewton Mendip, High Street 14:04 14:35 15:04 15:35 16:05 16:36 17:05 17:34

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 14:03 14:17 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:17 15:32 15:48 16:02 16:18 16:32 16:49 17:02 17:18 17:30 17:47

Pensford Bridge 14:10 14:24 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:24 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:56 17:10 17:25 17:38 17:54

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 14:18 14:31 14:48 15:02 15:18 15:31 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:03 17:17 17:32 17:45 18:00

Bristol Bus Station 14:49 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:00 18:14 18:29



Service No 172 376 375 376 376 172 376 374 376 376 172 172 376 376 375 172 376 376 376 376 376 376 376

Yeovil Bus Station 16:18 17:10 18:10

Yeovil, Mudford Road 16:23 17:15 18:15

Ilchester, Lyster Close 16:31 17:23 18:23

Kingsdon, Post Office 16:39 17:31 18:30

Somerton, White Hart 16:48 17:39 18:39 18:56

Compton Dundon, Ham Lane 16:59 17:50 18:50 19:06

Street, Green Lane Avenue 17:42 18:15 19:09 19:40 20:20 20:39 21:10 21:38 22:08 22:43 23:21

Bridgwater Bus Station 16:28 18:38

Eastern Avenue, Tulip Tree Road 16:36 18:46

Bridgwater Community Hospital 16:40 18:49

Bridgwater College

Puriton, Butchers Shop 16:49 18:58

Woolavington, Knowle End 16:57 19:06

Edington, Holy Well Road 17:08 19:17

Catcott, St Peters Church 17:11 19:20

Bath Bus Station 16:55 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:55

Wellsway, Midford Road 17:03 18:03 18:33 19:03 20:03

Peasedown St. John, Red Post 17:18 18:18 18:47 19:17 20:17

Radstock, Victoria Hall 17:24 18:24 18:54 19:24 20:23

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall 17:35 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:33

Paulton, Paper Lane 17:49 18:48 19:17 19:47 20:46

Taunton, The Parade 17:25

Ruishton, Lawn Meadow 17:44

Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane 17:55

Othery, The Manor House 18:13

Ashcott, The Batch 17:21 18:27 19:31

Street, Crispin Hall 17:13 17:37 17:49 18:04 18:21 18:43 19:04 19:16 19:19 19:47 19:46 20:26 20:46 21:16 21:44 22:15 22:50 23:27

Glastonbury, Town Hall 17:24 17:48 17:57 18:14 18:31 18:53 19:14 19:24 19:29 19:55 19:56 20:36 20:53 21:26 21:54 22:22 22:57 23:35

Windmill Hill, Monington Road

Wells Bus Station

Wells Bus Station 17:43 18:05 18:14 18:33 18:48 19:10 19:32 19:41 19:47 20:12 20:13 20:52 21:10 21:42 22:10 22:38 23:13 23:50

Wells Bus Station 17:48 18:10 18:52 19:52 20:18 20:56 21:45 22:13

Chewton Mendip, High Street 18:04 18:25 19:10 20:07 20:33 21:14 22:03 22:31

Midsomer Norton, Town Hall

Paulton, Paper Lane

Clutton, Station Road 18:00 18:17 18:38 18:59 19:22 19:28 19:58 20:20 20:44 20:57 21:26 22:15 22:43

Pensford Bridge 18:08 18:24 18:45 19:07 19:29 19:35 20:05 20:27 20:51 21:04 21:33 22:22 22:50

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 18:15 18:30 18:51 19:14 19:36 19:42 20:12 20:33 20:58 21:11 21:39 22:28 22:56

Bristol Bus Station 18:44 18:59 19:19 19:42 20:03 20:20 20:40 21:01 21:24 21:38 22:04 22:52 23:20



Service: Sunday & Public Holidays

Service No 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376

Street, Green Lane Avenue 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:07 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:06 22:04 23:02 24:00

Street, Crispin Hall 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:12 22:10 23:08 24:06

Glastonbury, Town Hall 07:11 08:12 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:36 18:34 19:33 20:33 21:20 22:18 23:16 24:14

Wells Bus Station Dep 07:29 08:31 09:33 10:33 11:32 12:33 13:43 14:44 15:44 16:43 17:53 18:52 19:49 20:49 21:36 22:34 23:32 24:30

Wells Bus Station Dep 07:32 08:34 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:46 17:56 18:55 19:52 20:52 21:39

Chewton Mendip, High Street 07:50 08:54 09:55 10:56 11:56 12:56 14:08 15:08 16:07 17:06 18:16 19:13 20:10 21:09 21:56

Clutton, Station Road 08:03 09:07 10:08 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:21 15:21 16:20 17:19 18:28 19:26 20:22 21:21 22:08

Pensford Bridge 08:09 09:14 10:16 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:29 15:28 16:27 17:26 18:35 19:33 20:30 21:29 22:16

Whitchurch Village, The Witheys 08:16 09:21 10:24 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:36 15:36 16:34 17:33 18:42 19:40 20:37 21:36 22:23

Bristol Bus Station 08:41 09:47 10:55 11:55 12:56 13:57 15:09 16:07 17:05 18:03 19:09 20:05 21:01 22:00 22:47


